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Total: 169 -«

Name

Owen Murphy
Steve Barton
Dawid Hyla
Richard Lock
Daniel Smith
Paul Swindells
Christopher Parry
Alan Pickup
Gordon Bickerton
Andrew Clarke
lan Neilson
Liam Phillips
Gavin Gillies
Philip Mullane
Garry Nelson
Jake Simpson
Carter Allwood
Daniel Smith
Shaun Berry
Jamie James
Andrew Neal
Tracey Hird
Darryl Smith
Gabrielle Wright
Ben Wilde
Janine Cave
Sean Vaughan
Mark Bridge
Fred Thomson
William West
Chris Burtenshaw
Alan Watt

Draw: February 8, 2026 9:30 pm
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Win This Custom Built Tamiya Ford Sierra Cosworth RC!

Name

Janine Cave
Malcolm Pengelly
Alan Watt
Gordon Bickerton
Ben Ward
Shaun Berry
Nathan Smith
Sean Vaughan
Philip Mullane
Ashton Harbach
Shaun Berry
Josh Murphy
Liam Phillips
Graham Mills
Kevin Greenall
Josh Murphy
Andrew Neal
Dominic Newman
Natalija Viksne
Rachel Pearce
Alan Pickup
Gary Hinton
Michael Woodend
Stuart Davies
Owen Murphy
Jamie James
lan Neilson
Philip Datlen
Lewis Stevens
Sean Vaughan
Darryl Smith
Stephen Mcconnachie
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Name

Jake Taylor
Graham Mills
Chris Mills
Chris Burtenshaw
Jon Boniface
Dave Ward
Darren O4€™grady
Jonathan Green
Constantine Costi
Paul Swindells
James Pepper
Jake Taylor
Marc Osbourne
Ben Wilde
Anthony Alexander
William West
Jonathan Green
Fred Thomson
Jason Thursfield
Andrew Hare
Jon Boniface
Matthew Street
Alan Watt
Andrew Jessop
Patrickck Mcdonagh
Liam Phillips
Dylan Peacock
David Morris
Marc Osbourne
Mark Weaver
David Morris

David Morris
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R INE Win This Custom Built Tamiya Ford Sierra Cosworth RC!
=@ M COMPETITIONS
Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
97 Alan Pickup 129 Piers Webb 161 Owen Murphy
98 Chris Burtenshaw 130 Carl Ford 162 Matthew Street
99 Philip Datlen 131 Garry Nelson 163 Andrew Clarke
100 Lewis Stevens 132 Ashton Harbach 164 Peter Nash
101 Sean Vaughan 133 Carl Ford 165 Carter Allwood
102 Steven Gardiner 134 Jon Boniface 166 Patrickck Mcdonagh
103 Michael Moylan 135 Mark Bridge 167 Dave Ward
104 Anthony Alexander 136 Anthony Alexander 168 Matthew Street
105 David Higgins 137 Ewan Parsons 169 Shsun Evans
106 Andrew Kerr 138 Steven Howcroft
107 Chris Bennett 139 Andrew Clarke
108 Daniel Sheridan 140 Paul Swindells
109 David Higgins 141 Michael Woodend
110 Marc Yeoman 142 Chris Mills
111 Gordon Bickerton 143 Philip Mullane
112 Philip Datlen 144 Graham Mills
113 Andrew Neal 145 Ashton Harbach
114 Sean Vaughan 146 lan Neilson
115 David Higgins 147 Shsun Evans
116 Darryl Smith 148 Carl Ford
117 Janine Cave 149 Brian Smith
118 Thomas Soden 150 Jamie James
119 William West 151 Jonathan Green
120 Harry Walston 152 Mark Bridge
121 Garry Nelson 153 Dave Ward
122 Harry Walston 154 Daniel Smith
123 Alfie Hoskins 155 Lukasz Lazar
124 Ashley Hyett 156 Mark Sawrey
125 Carter Allwood 157 Christopher Brown
126 Sean Vaughan 158 Josh Murphy
127 Nath Arnold 159 Patrickck Mcdonagh
128 Shsun Evans 160 Fred Thomson
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