

Ticket No.	Name
1	Owen Murphy
2	Steve Barton
3	Dawid Hyla
4	Richard Lock
5	Daniel Smith
6	Paul Swindells
7	Christopher Parry
8	Alan Pickup
9	Gordon Bickerton
10	Andrew Clarke
11	Ian Neilson
12	Liam Phillips
13	Gavin Gillies
14	Philip Mullane
15	Garry Nelson
16	Jake Simpson
17	Carter Allwood
18	Daniel Smith
19	Shaun Berry
20	Jamie James
21	Andrew Neal
22	Tracey Hird
23	Darryl Smith
24	Gabrielle Wright
25	Ben Wilde
26	Janine Cave
27	Sean Vaughan
28	Mark Bridge
29	Fred Thomson
30	William West
31	Chris Burtenshaw
32	Alan Watt

Ticket No.	Name
33	Janine Cave
34	Malcolm Pengelly
35	Alan Watt
36	Gordon Bickerton
37	Ben Ward
38	Shaun Berry
39	Nathan Smith
40	Sean Vaughan
41	Philip Mullane
42	Ashton Harbach
43	Shaun Berry
44	Josh Murphy
45	Liam Phillips
46	Graham Mills
47	Kevin Greenall
48	Josh Murphy
49	Andrew Neal
50	Dominic Newman
51	Natalija Viksne
52	Rachel Pearce
53	Alan Pickup
54	Gary Hinton
55	Michael Woodend
56	Stuart Davies
57	Owen Murphy
58	Jamie James
59	Ian Neilson
60	Philip Datlen
61	Lewis Stevens
62	Sean Vaughan
63	Darryl Smith
64	Stephen Mcconnachie

Ticket No.	Name
65	Jake Taylor
66	Graham Mills
67	Chris Mills
68	Chris Burtenshaw
69	Jon Boniface
70	Dave Ward
71	Darren Oâ€™grady
72	Jonathan Green
73	Constantine Costi
74	Paul Swindells
75	James Pepper
76	Jake Taylor
77	Marc Osbourne
78	Ben Wilde
79	Anthony Alexander
80	William West
81	Jonathan Green
82	Fred Thomson
83	Jason Thursfield
84	Andrew Hare
85	Jon Boniface
86	Matthew Street
87	Alan Watt
88	Andrew Jessop
89	Patrickck Mcdonagh
90	Liam Phillips
91	Dylan Peacock
92	David Morris
93	Marc Osbourne
94	Mark Weaver
95	David Morris
96	David Morris

Ticket No.	Name
97	Alan Pickup
98	Chris Burtenshaw
99	Philip Datlen
100	Lewis Stevens
101	Sean Vaughan
102	Steven Gardiner
103	Michael Moylan
104	Anthony Alexander
105	David Higgins
106	Andrew Kerr
107	Chris Bennett
108	Daniel Sheridan
109	David Higgins
110	Marc Yeoman
111	Gordon Bickerton
112	Philip Datlen
113	Andrew Neal
114	Sean Vaughan
115	David Higgins
116	Darryl Smith
117	Janine Cave
118	Thomas Soden
119	William West
120	Harry Walston
121	Garry Nelson
122	Harry Walston
123	Alfie Hoskins
124	Ashley Hyett
125	Carter Allwood
126	Sean Vaughan
127	Nath Arnold
128	Shsun Evans

Ticket No.	Name
129	Piers Webb
130	Carl Ford
131	Garry Nelson
132	Ashton Harbach
133	Carl Ford
134	Jon Boniface
135	Mark Bridge
136	Anthony Alexander
137	Ewan Parsons
138	Steven Howcroft
139	Andrew Clarke
140	Paul Swindells
141	Michael Woodend
142	Chris Mills
143	Philip Mullane
144	Graham Mills
145	Ashton Harbach
146	Ian Neilson
147	Shsun Evans
148	Carl Ford
149	Brian Smith
150	Jamie James
151	Jonathan Green
152	Mark Bridge
153	Dave Ward
154	Daniel Smith
155	Lukasz Lazar
156	Mark Sawrey
157	Christopher Brown
158	Josh Murphy
159	Patrickck Mcdonagh
160	Fred Thomson

Ticket No.	Name
161	Owen Murphy
162	Matthew Street
163	Andrew Clarke
164	Peter Nash
165	Carter Allwood
166	Patrickck Mcdonagh
167	Dave Ward
168	Matthew Street
169	Shsun Evans